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Superier Ceurt of California, County of Marin
Trial Court Operations Fund
Balance Sheet
(Unaudited)

ASSETS
Operations $ 22,650 $ 94,008 $ (103,795}
Fayroll 5 (498)
Jury 50
Ravolving % 15,000
Othes
Distribution
Civit Filing Fees $0
Trust $(22.472)
Credit Card
Cash on Hand $ 2,745
Cash with County
Cash Qutside of the AQC
Totat Cash 3 40,197 L 3940080 - $(103,795) ' $1,513,673
Short Term Invasiment $ 4,267,301 $ 454,121
Investment in Financial Institttion
Total Investments|. 3§ 4,267,201 .. $454,121
Accrited Revenue 30 0 S50
Accounts Receivable - Ganeral
Dishonered Checks
Due From Employee $0
Civil Jury Fees
Trust
Due From Ciher Funds 50 50|
Due From Other Govemnments $ 1,558
Due From Other Courls L] 50
Dusa From Siate $ 3,038 S0 $ 103.795|
Trust Due To/From
Distribution Due To/From
Civil Filing Fee Due TofFrom
General Due To/From $333 :
Total Receivables $.4,920|: 7 80
Prepaid Expenses - Ganeral %0
Salary and Travel Advances
Counties
Total Prepaid Expenses L R ] B TN SR ST [P
Clher Assets $ 45620
Total Other Assets| $45620 Gt
Total Assels S abs ey 5 s
LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCES
Accrued Liabiliies 350
Accounts Payatle - General 54,249 $0 518,707
Due tc Cther Funds 50 50 $0 $ 333
Due to Other Courts
Cue to State $0
TC145 Liability $ 538,116
Due to Other Govemments § 129,075 0 50
AB145 Due to Other Govermment Agency
Due to Other Public Agencies
Sales and Uise Tax $273
Inierast
Miscallaneous Accls. Pay, and Accnied Liab.
Totat Accounts Payable and Accrued Liab. |- $ 133,597 Hhe K1 ] UL $.555,354
Ciil $999,33
Criminal $ 293,403}
Unreconciled - Civil and Criminal 57,773
Trust Held Ouiside of the AOC
Trus! Interest Payabla $ 17,956
Miscellaneous Trust
Total Trusl Dey
Accruad Payrolf $0
Benefits Payable $0
Deferred Compensation Payable $0
Deductions Payable $0
Payroll Clearing 50
Total Payrol Liabilities, 30
Revenue Collected in Advance
Liabilities For Deposits $ 33,615 $ 85,071
Jury Fees - Non-Interest $9,105
Fees » Partial Payment & Ovarpayment :
Unclearad Collections § 156
Other Miscellansous Liabilities
Total Other Liabilities §33,771
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REVENUES
Slale Finanging Sources

Trial Courl Trust Fund
Trigl Coun Improvement Furd
Judicial Administration Efficiency & Mod Fund
Judges' Compensation (45.25)
Courl Interoreter {45.45)
Civil Coordinatian Reimbursement (45.55}
MOU Regimbursemenis (4510 and General)
Other Miscellaneous

Granls
AB 1058 Commissioner/Facilitator
Cther AOC Grants
Noa-AQC Granis

Clher Financing Sources
Interest Income
Investment Income
Donations
Locs! Fees
Non-Fee Revenues
Enhanced Collections
Escheatment
Prrior Year Revenug
Counly Program - Restricted
Reimbursement Other
Sale of Fixed Assets
Other Miscellaneous

Tolal Revenuesl;

EXPENDITURES
Personal Services
Salaries - Permanent
Temp Help
Overlime
Staff Benefits

Operating Expenses and Equipmeny
General Expense
Printing
Telecommunications
Postage
Insurance
In-Slate Travel
Qut-of-Slate Travel
Training
Security Services
Facility Operations
Lhilities
Cantracted Services
Consulting and Prafessional Services
information Technalogy
Major Equipment
Olher llems of Expense

Special ftems of Expense
Grand Jury
Jury Costs
Juggements, Settlements and Claims
Debt Service
Other
Capital Costs
Intemal Cosl Recovery
Prior Year Expense Adjustment

Total Expenditures
Excess (Deficil) of Revenues Over Expendiures
Cperating Transfers In {Cut)
Fund Balance (Deficit)

Beginning Balznce {Defici)
Ending Batance {Deficil)

$9,338,441
20
§ 400,657

$ 719,240
5644,512

-~

Superior Court of California, County of Marin
Trial Court Operations Fund
Staterment of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances
(Unaudited)

 Current :
Budgét .
{Amualy

-

583,805

~$10,500,850],

550805

-~

§ 185,782
50

5185782 -

$9,603
50

$ 290,476
$25.359

$19,277

$ 8,800

v

-~

sa7| 4

s5.878) /

$5131| /

b §35Te14|

TE 1098

$6.075.024
523,185
57,398
528%74.50

PR

50 $ 102,086 J

$0 $ 52454 J

58,980,104

CE0[ T T8 454.520

$223,644
534109
$12.268
§ 67,882
$3.512]
$6,430

$5235

§ 129,075
$302,312
$ 770

5 1,450,821
$42.759

R,

o @~

Ty
.

$977 v

50

$ 2,278,817

;- BEIT

$66.340

§ (30,904)

£30904| 4

. §$35,438)

EET R

=

051372013 O7:58:10

%

[ At

$(435,984)

$(619)

§4,627,281
54

$80,851 5619}
$619

$13,158 50
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